
OMNIUM AGJSEP

Classement Net

Série(s) : Série 3

Brut / Net :

CA

Rang Nom - Prénom Net net

1 AUMONT Philippe 30 26 56

2 WILLEME Jean Louis 29 27 56

3 FAURE-GEORS Daniel 37 18 55

4 GEILER Christophe 34 16 50

5 TARRINI Alain 28 21 49

6 VERGNOL Gabriel 30 17 47

7 LOUCHET Gerard 33 10 43

8 TOULY Jean Pierre 31 12 43

9 KAH Philippe 23 20 43

10 GRAPPIN Gérard 21 22 43

11 GIGLEUX Bernard 24 17 41

12 BARTHE Frederic 27 13 40

13 JUST Jean-François 26 14 40

14 DALLA PIETRA Luc 28 11 39

15 ROUILLON Didier 18 21 39

16 GARIAZZO Serge 23 15 38

17 BARRAT Jean Pierre 22 16 38

18 HERVE Remi 21 15 36

19 GOELDNER Maurice 20 15 35

20 DESPIAU-PUJO Serge 19 15 34

21 LE QUERE Jean Marie 17 17 34

22 FERON Michel 18 9 27

23 GUERIN Jacques 15 11 26

24 BROSSARD Jean-Pierre 13 7 20
-

cum



OMNIUM AGJSEP

Classement Net

Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net :

CA

Rang Nom - Prénom Net net

1 MLYNCOK Mickaël 34 25 59

2 CHOQUET Serge 32 23 55

3 PRUNEAU Alain 31 24 55

4 FAURE-GEORS Cédric 33 21 54

5 APPERE Guy 29 25 54

6 SILVAIN Jean-Marc 31 21 52

7 CHARPENTIER Frederic 33 18 51

8 RENAULT Pascal 32 19 51

9 DAVID Olivier 32 17 49

10 PIETERAERENTS Romain 32 17 49

11 MOURAILLEAU Serge 29 20 49

12 ROYER Hervé 29 19 48

13 BERTHAULT Jean-Pierre 24 23 47

14 TARALL Pascal 28 17 45

15 LARUE Alexandre 30 14 44

16 BOILEAU Yves 27 16 43

17 GARS Philippe 23 20 43

18 BRISSET Bernard 22 21 43

19 PHAL Francois 24 17 41

20 BARRET Michel 24 14 38

21 GREARD Jean-Pierre 17 14 31
-

cum



OMNIUM AGJSEP

Classement Brut

Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net :

CA

Rang Nom - Prénom Brut brut

1 LARUE Laure 13 11 24

2 GEILER Brigitte 10 8 18

3 COSTA Marianne 9 9 18

4 JOUAN Evelyne 9 6 15

5 ZEKRI Chantal 9 5 14

6 GINESTET Claire 10 3 13

7 COURTIN Pascale 9 4 13

8 DORMOY Claire 9 4 13

9 LE QUERE Denise 7 6 13

10 7 6 13

11 RIBAULT Josiane 9 3 12

12 7 4 11

13 GARIAZZO Huguette 5 5 10

14 POUILLAT Martine 6 3 9

15 ROUCA Caroline 5 4 9

16 TOULY Dominique 5 3 8

17 4 2 6

18 LACOMBE Josette 4 2 6

19 DORIVAL Danielle 3 3 6

20 3 2 5

21 3 1 4

22 DEJEAN Claire 1 3 4

23 1 2 3
-

cum

VERGNOL AIMARD
Corine

MARIES ECAROT
Joelle

FAURE-GEORS
Eliane

LECOEUR Anne
Catherine
CIBERT-GOTHON
Michelle

PIETERAERENTS
Catherine



OMNIUM AGJSEP

Classement Net

Série(s) : Série 4

Brut / Net :

Rang Nom - Prénom Net net

1 54 37 91

2 DALLA PIETRA Martine 46 30 76

3 MALFONDET Gilles 42 31 73

4 DESSIAUME Alain 38 27 65

5 DERASSE Jean-Louis 35 15 50

6 ROUCA Christian 33 17 50

7 SCHLECHT Chantal 25 21 46

8 NALLET Jean Pierre 29 16 45

9 CAYLA Jean-Jacques 26 19 45

10 COZ François 23 21 44

11 LAURENT Bruno 21 22 43

12 DELEBARRE Patricia 19 18 37

13 GAIME Daniel 20 16 36

14 SUTY Patrick 25 9 34

15 WEICKMANS Sophie 20 14 34

16 BOIS Monique 19 15 34

17 GIRAUDO Michelle 19 11 30

18 DORIVAL Gerard 17 12 29

19 SZACOWNY Marie Claire 19 9 28

20 SCHLECHT Claude 17 8 25

21 PERDU Christian 15 10 25

22 CAYLA Agnès 14 11 25
-

0

ca

cum
LAFORIE-MALFONDET
Isabelle



OMNIUM AGJSEP

Classement Net

Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net :

CA

Rang Nom - Prénom Net Net cumul

1 LARUE Laure 32 21 53

2 COSTA Marianne 28 24 52

3 RIBAULT Josiane 31 15 46

4 JOUAN Evelyne 27 18 45

5 MARIES ECAROT Joelle 26 19 45

6 ZEKRI Chantal 26 16 42

7 LE QUERE Denise 24 17 41

8 22 19 41

9 COURTIN Pascale 27 13 40

10 DORIVAL Danielle 19 21 40

11 DORMOY Claire 26 12 38

12 ROUCA Caroline 22 16 38

13 GARIAZZO Huguette 22 15 37

14 GEILER Brigitte 21 16 37

15 FAURE-GEORS Eliane 22 14 36

16 POUILLAT Martine 21 15 36

17 GINESTET Claire 21 11 32

18 TOULY Dominique 16 12 28

19 15 12 27

20 17 9 26

21 16 9 25

22 DEJEAN Claire 9 14 23

23 LACOMBE Josette 9 9 18
-

VERGNOL AIMARD
Corine

PIETERAERENTS
Catherine
LECOEUR Anne
Catherine
CIBERT-GOTHON
Michelle



OMNIUM AGJSEP

Classement Brut

Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net :

Rang Nom - Prénom Brut brut

1 BARRE Veronique 30 20 50

2 VARLOUD Brigitte 24 20 44

3 MALTERE Frédérique 20 24 44

4 DAVID Cathy 22 19 41

5 LAVRUT Sophie 18 20 38

6 MARTINET Pascale 17 18 35

7 THEUILLON Corinne 15 12 27

8 BRISSET Françoise 12 14 26

9 13 11 24

10 11 12 23

11 LAURENT Hilary 12 10 22

12 ROYER Chantal 13 8 21

13 DUVIGNON Catherine 9 12 21

14 FILLY Magali 9 11 20

15 FORTIER Mireille 12 7 19

16 HEBERT Catherine 10 9 19

17 0 19 19

18 THIRY Sylvie 7 11 18

19 CORTOT Dominique 8 5 13

20 CLAUX Muriel 6 7 13

21 APIED Dominique 6 6 12
-

cum

SUTY-MAUMY
Christine
ROUGIER Marie-
Chantal

BARBANCEYS
Danielle



OMNIUM AGJSEP

Classement Net

Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net :

Rang Nom - Prénom Net net

1 MARTINET Pascale 30 32 62

2 BARRE Veronique 36 24 60

3 DAVID Cathy 32 28 60

4 BRISSET Françoise 29 31 60

5 LAVRUT Sophie 29 29 58

6 MALTERE Frédérique 27 30 57

7 ROYER Chantal 31 22 53

8 ROUGIER Marie-Chantal 26 26 52

9 VARLOUD Brigitte 28 22 50

10 THEUILLON Corinne 27 23 50

11 LAURENT Hilary 24 25 49

12 FILLY Magali 25 23 48

13 FORTIER Mireille 26 20 46

14 HEBERT Catherine 23 23 46

15 SUTY-MAUMY Christine 27 18 45

16 THIRY Sylvie 19 25 44

17 DUVIGNON Catherine 21 20 41

18 CLAUX Muriel 18 20 38

19 CORTOT Dominique 20 16 36

20 APIED Dominique 20 16 36

21 BARBANCEYS Danielle 0 29 29
-

ca

cum



OMNIUM AGJSEP

Classement Brut

Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net :

Rang Nom - Prénom Brut brut

1 AUZOU Lionel 31 25 56

2 MALTERE Bruno 28 21 49

3 CLAUX Christian 25 24 49

4 THOMAS Sébastien 22 27 49

5 MINGAM Baptiste 30 13 43

6 DOERR Laurent 25 18 43

7 BEYSSON Cyril 22 19 41

8 LE HIR Bruno 22 17 39

9 MAINGRET Jerome 21 16 37

10 APIED Gérard 20 16 36

11 GAVET Anthony 14 22 36

12 LEONARD Guy 21 14 35

13 BELKO Philippe 20 15 35

14 RELOT Didier 18 15 33

15 VARLOUD Philippe 13 17 30

16 HENRY Patrick 14 11 25

17 BARBANCEYS Alain 0 22 22

18 ALLAIRE Yann 0 9 9
-

0

ca

cum



OMNIUM AGJSEP

Classement Net

Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net :

Rang Nom - Prénom Net net

1 THOMAS Sébastien 34 39 73

2 AUZOU Lionel 36 30 66

3 LE HIR Bruno 34 28 62

4 CLAUX Christian 31 31 62

5 MALTERE Bruno 34 26 60

6 MINGAM Baptiste 39 20 59

7 DOERR Laurent 34 25 59

8 APIED Gérard 31 27 58

9 LEONARD Guy 33 24 57

10 MAINGRET Jerome 33 24 57

11 BEYSSON Cyril 30 27 57

12 GAVET Anthony 23 31 54

13 BELKO Philippe 29 24 53

14 RELOT Didier 26 23 49

15 HENRY Patrick 24 21 45

16 VARLOUD Philippe 20 24 44

17 BARBANCEYS Alain 0 29 29

18 ALLAIRE Yann 0 19 19
-

ca

cum



OMNIUM AGJSEP

Classement Brut

Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net :

GB CA Cumul

Rang Nom - Prénom Brut

1 FAURE-GEORS Cédric 24 14 38

2 SILVAIN Jean-Marc 22 15 37

3 CHARPENTIER Frederic 23 13 36

4 MLYNCOK Mickaël 22 14 36

5 PRUNEAU Alain 20 15 35

6 APPERE Guy 19 16 35

7 CHOQUET Serge 21 13 34

8 23 10 33

9 DAVID Olivier 21 11 32

10 MOURAILLEAU Serge 20 12 32

11 BERTHAULT Jean-Pierre 16 16 32

12 TARALL Pascal 19 10 29

13 RENAULT Pascal 19 10 29

14 LARUE Alexandre 20 7 27

15 GARS Philippe 15 11 26

16 BRISSET Bernard 14 11 25

17 ROYER Hervé 15 9 24

18 BOILEAU Yves 15 6 21

19 PHAL Francois 15 6 21

20 GREARD Jean-Pierre 10 8 18

21 BARRET Michel 8 6 14
-

PIETERAERENTS
Romain



OMNIUM AGJSEP

Classement Net

Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net :

CA

Rang Nom - Prénom Net net

1 MLYNCOK Mickaël 34 25 59

2 CHOQUET Serge 32 23 55

3 PRUNEAU Alain 31 24 55

4 FAURE-GEORS Cédric 33 21 54

5 APPERE Guy 29 25 54

6 SILVAIN Jean-Marc 31 21 52

7 CHARPENTIER Frederic 33 18 51

8 RENAULT Pascal 32 19 51

9 DAVID Olivier 32 17 49

10 PIETERAERENTS Romain 32 17 49

11 MOURAILLEAU Serge 29 20 49

12 ROYER Hervé 29 19 48

13 BERTHAULT Jean-Pierre 24 23 47

14 TARALL Pascal 28 17 45

15 LARUE Alexandre 30 14 44

16 BOILEAU Yves 27 16 43

17 GARS Philippe 23 20 43

18 BRISSET Bernard 22 21 43

19 PHAL Francois 24 17 41

20 BARRET Michel 24 14 38

21 GREARD Jean-Pierre 17 14 31
-

cum



OMNIUM AGJSEP

Classement Brut

Série(s) : Série 3

Brut / Net :

CA

Rang Nom - Prénom Brut brut

1 GEILER Christophe 19 5 24

2 TARRINI Alain 13 10 23

3 WILLEME Jean Louis 12 11 23

4 17 5 22

5 AUMONT Philippe 11 11 22

6 VERGNOL Gabriel 14 7 21

7 LOUCHET Gerard 17 2 19

8 BARTHE Frederic 14 4 18

9 TOULY Jean Pierre 14 4 18

10 DALLA PIETRA Luc 13 5 18

11 GRAPPIN Gérard 9 9 18

12 DESPIAU-PUJO Serge 9 7 16

13 KAH Philippe 9 7 16

14 JUST Jean-François 11 4 15

15 BARRAT Jean Pierre 9 6 15

16 GIGLEUX Bernard 9 6 15

17 FERON Michel 8 2 10

18 GOELDNER Maurice 7 3 10

19 GARIAZZO Serge 6 4 10

20 ROUILLON Didier 4 5 9

21 LE QUERE Jean Marie 3 5 8

22 HERVE Remi 5 2 7

23 GUERIN Jacques 4 3 7

24 4 1 5
-

0

cum

FAURE-GEORS
Daniel

BROSSARD Jean-
Pierre



OMNIUM AGJSEP

Classement Brut

Série(s) : Série mixte

Brut / Net :

Rang Nom - Prénom Brut brut

1 MALFONDET Gilles 16 9 25

2 DESSIAUME Alain 11 10 21

3 DERASSE Jean-Louis 14 5 19

4 DALLA PIETRA Martine 12 5 17

5 ROUCA Christian 11 4 15

6 8 5 13

7 LAURENT Bruno 7 5 12

8 NALLET Jean Pierre 8 2 10

9 SUTY Patrick 8 1 9

10 CAYLA Jean-Jacques 7 2 9

11 GAIME Daniel 5 3 8

12 SCHLECHT Chantal 2 5 7

13 SCHLECHT Claude 4 1 5

14 PERDU Christian 4 1 5

15 COZ François 2 2 4

16 DORIVAL Gerard 2 2 4

17 BOIS Monique 3 0 3

18 WEICKMANS Sophie 3 0 3

19 CAYLA Agnès 0 3 3

20 DELEBARRE Patricia 1 1 2

21 GIRAUDO Michelle 0 2 2

22 SZACOWNY Marie Claire 1 0 1
-

ca

cum

LAFORIE-MALFONDET
Isabelle
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